" n accordance with

Rules 6.2,6.3 &6 5 of
the Insolvency {England
& Wales) Rules 2016 and
Sections 95 & 99 of the
Insolvency Act 1986.

LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

o

Companies House

W

04/06/2019 #7
COMPANIES HOUSE

Company details

jofsfs[rl7[s]7 e

Company number

< Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full ﬁ(i Ple

bold black capitals.

-

Liquidator's name

Full forename(s) | Douglas Nigel
Surname | Rackham
Liquidator's address
Building name/number [ PricewaterhouseCoopers LLP
Street ,7—More London
errside
Post town [Endon o

County/Region ]—

Postcode

[slel+] [2frlT]

u Liquidator’s name @

Full forename(s) Michael John Andrew

© Other liquidator
Use this section tu tell us about

Surname Jervis another liguidator
Liquidator's address @
BU|Id!ng namelnumber| PncewaterhouseCoopers LLP @ Other liquidatar
tse this section to tell us about
Street { 7 More London another hqutdator.
|E|verside
Post town rLOndon

County/Region

Postcode

|
FFWﬁFFFﬁ

Country

04/17 Version 1.0

15,

6'\




LIQO2

Notice of statement of affairs

Date of statement of affairs

Date

(7 [ols Flofils

~

Statement of affairs

| attach:;

B Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A) of the
Insolvency Act 1986

@ Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

O Statement of concurrence

Sign and date

Liquidator's signature

Signature

Xy

Signature date

fol's ol afo[1Ts

04/17 Version 1.0 -




I rdance vrith secti 3
naeormeevitisecin s Qtatement of affairs
and rules 6.3 and 6.4 of the
Ingolvency (England and ——— -5
Wales) Rules 2016 | Name of company Company number !

FIXI Plc 05577579

The particulars and other information shown in this statement of affairs
and any continuation sheets give 2 full and complete statement of the-
company’s affairs on

Date | 17 May 2019

Insert date statement made
up to (not more than Statement Of tl'lltl'l
14 days before the date of the
resalution for winding ugp)

I believe that the facts in this statement of affairs are true.

Fullpame ____. = 7 / - g —
“J - ;- / A /-I ';"y" fi A -
7 et LA e T
Signed -



A — Summary of assets

Assets subject to fixed charge:

Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:

Intangible assets
Tangible fixed assets
Debtors

Uupaid share capital
Cash at bank and in hand

Total assets available for preferential creditors

- -
} e - B -
Signature ____/. ;{f?% Date /’?/;i /:Mf;i;f;,

Book Estimated
value realisable value
E £
330,000 80,000
787,620 o
1,155,272 a
2,235,000 o
866,769 866,799
5.370,601 946,799

Note — 2,000 shares were pledged to FIXI from Drapac Financial Pty Lid. The value of
300 shares has been received. 1,700 shares are currently outstanding. The value of these

shares is unpknown,




B — Summary of liabilities

Estimated
realisable value
£

Total assets available for 946,709
preferential creditors (earried forward from page A)
Preferential creditors:
Estimated deficiency / surplus as regards preferential 946,799
creditors .
Estimated prescribed part where applicable (to carry forward)
Estimated total assets available for floating charges 946,799
Debts secured by floating charges
Estimated deficiency / surplus after floating charges 946,799
Estimated prescribed part where applicable (brought down)
Total assets available for unsecured creditors 946,799
Unsecured non preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to (4,148,527}
floating charge holders)

" Subordinated loans (97.014)
Estimated deficiency / surplus as regards unsecured non {3,208,741)
preferential creditors (excluding any shortfall to floating
charge holders)

Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down) ;

Estimated deficiency / surplus as regards creditors {3,268,741)
Issued and called up share capital (14,490,612)
Unpaid share capital (2,235.000)
Estimated total deficiency / surplus as regards members £ (20,024,353)




/

50T g A
7 :

srmeuhs

= %@m

‘SI1OIPAID Jo IST] [ 20] ¥ Xrpuaddn sag

2]qB1 SIY} U $7 UOIJRULIOJUT SUIES A1) |[e SUIEFu0S }f s& Buo| s8 aed sIyy 03 payaene dq Lew s10)pam s Ausdwiod au) o 151 ¥ ‘JURIUAAT0D dioW 3]

-saturaduroy) jo JeAisi8ay 1) 0} palealap
JEON 218 sa[npayos 1o1pasd Jisodep Jeumsuod pue safojdws ay], ‘sanpayss Meredas Ui 100 19§ 2¢ 15T SUITE[D TSR J0 STHEIp [ "Wa) 03 Pamo S3Gap 313 JO [230)

a3y pue SI0}Ipad Sodap JAWNSU0D Jo JAQUUTI 1 PUE Watf) 0] Pamo SIqap UL Jo (8103 ) pue saadordma Jatzo] put sealodurs jo Joqumu a1 2MPIRS ST Tl dpajsU]

‘uoyssassod s Auedutod 8t uf Auedeld 1940 ajy
Jo nogueial e S1G3PAIe pue mEmEuﬁwa 3[6s RUCHIPUCY 10 Fuises] (pHIEYD Bseraind-aiy J8pun s103palo (e Juuepl pus ,?Eoﬁmﬁu psodap JoUmsuoD, ) s8dial08

10 spood 3o Ajddns 313 Jo aourape up pled spumonre Butwirep s103pald 1HUINSLOD pue sasdojdwa JauLiof ‘saadolduw URL] JAtRO ‘S103PAId [[E APN[IUI JSNU NOK :AFON

. | SIONPAID Aueduro) - g




DT, ﬂ,Q\h\,l\ e

? SI0)IpaLy
o ysodap Jawmsuo)
saako[dws JBULIo)
GS9'ott £ pue saadojduwryg
K
199D T9I0L, (sa[npates djeIedas 5o5) SI0MPAT) 10 ISGUMY [E10],

“9Qe} SIY3 Ul S2 DOTRILIOJUT DUNES SR [[? SUIEIU0D 31 S8 Juo s aded swy3 o) payrene aqAeur syo31pa1a s Aaediiod a1y §0 1S ¢ JUALIAALOD SI0W JT

‘satunduro) Jo rensday a3
0} PAIIAIAP LON S1E sa[0payds 1o1paxd ysodap Jawmsuon pue sakoiduta sy sa{npayas ay81edas UL 0 395 9 1SNUL A1) JO S[IRIAP [N "Wag) 01 Pamo SIGIP 313 JO [¥10}
Y} PUT §403TPaI2 1sodap JAtUNSUO O JeqUINU AU} PUE WO 0) POMO SIGIP AL JO [€10) Sy} pu snafojdusa 10ULI0] PUE $3040]dWI2 JO ISQUINU difE INPAUDS SIY) UL Fpou]

: . ‘uotssassod s Auedwod ay) oy Aiadoad Jane aun
10 UOHUBL2. BUTLITERD SI0NPOLY PUE SIUA231TE a[es [euonipuod Jo Fuises] preys ‘@seyand-o.iy JApUT SIOHDAD [[8 £3nuspl pue ‘(,sI0Rpam 3sodap 1PWNSUCD, ) $DIAIS
" 10 spood jo A[ddns sy Jo soneape Ul pred sjunoure SUTMER SI0NPAID JANse) pue s3afojdurs ouiog ‘saakordura wey) JAUL0 ‘SICHPaIO [[B apNpul 1SAUI BOX RION

s101paad Auedwio)) - g




/

f

\H Nyl wxyw\ww eq aampudiy
{(optJo BOGUSIAL PUB KT
o[us [BHORIPUOd Bussal apend .
3 . BaAzd | ‘ageypand-aum] Sopnput} doypada | 7 1q9p o ) JURLIER IO
Aymoas 30 an(EA AYLINDAS S8 4q prey Aumaoss Lau Jo sfrelaq | junowy (epooisod M) ssIppy . 10)1DaID JO JureN]

*3|qe! 514} Ul SB UOQBLIIOJUL JUIRS 3U [[¢ sutrlued 31 sk Buoj se a8ed 51y} 03 payaene aq Aetr sto)pald Nsodap J3umsuod s Ausduwrod aul Jo 157 & JUslEaAtoD 310U 3]

“sarueduio]) J0 1ex)Stoy UY OF PAIBAL[DD LON St I[NPaDs SILY, *S901as 10 spood Jo Addns oy Jo souwape ut pred syunoure Fmunye SI0KPAID JDUINSUED JO SWRED

SIONPAII J1sodap PwNsuo) - 1y’




7

/

&/ %M\H\:h Bw\ A ord ameudis
[{ _m
626'CoLEry 3 TVIOL
95g8'95E7 Szo7 Seblzhn 9939557 salels G207 (o) A1X1
(3unoa-uoN) 8se;n D
obbGiby tzo7 LETAITH obb'civz m@mm_._m.m«.cm {#)
(BUNCA-UON) s3e|D D P¥1 £1d s10saAn]
. juaiunuopy
905 Fory Te03 LT AL g0t boby saJeyg Y2°03 IPEWICH
(Bunop-uoN) sse) O iy, pawureyopy |
Sic’ery Sz'0F 09g'get Ciz'zR3 saieyg Y203 UCHUMDB [ XI[Y
(BunoA-UON) 851D D
[T OVI Gz'og FASULS: ggeobhy sateyg 52'63 oedexT URIoD
(BuijoA-UON) 558[) D)
6o1'eRtT tzay V97255 691gets sazeqsg 5z 07 # HLW/J1sv
{(Bunoa-uoN) sse) o 21 P Ad
[Bloueuld sedeiq
LA Sz 03 I I A 4 PEgtor'ey saleyg Sz o3z pIT&ad
(Bunop-uony) sse|y fewuenyy sedexg
gtooory 13 gE&0ok gté'oob3 S3IBYS 13 AIBUIpID UOIUDPEN XAy
1L4'GP0'Ty 13 1 lgka'e 1Zi9b0'c3 saleyq 13 Aleuipio) Jedel(q Uelen
o0 1LG'Sy 13 okoT LGS Sy N TASE SSIEHS T3 AJRUIpIQ) P fd
; Jeloueur sedeig
3 - dn payeo 3 - dn payes PEY 3 - saeys yowa jo ‘ 1apjoyaIRys
JUnOuE [BjoL arege 1ad Jumoury | S3NYSJo IRqUINN | JUNOLOR [RUIEION Em.: sazeqs J0 4], . (eposod i) ssasppy 30 aurep

#8ad sup 01 patpanpe aq Aew s1apjoyaleys s Aurduod aiyj jo 181 € YUMUSALCD S10W ]

sJopjoyaaeys Aueduio) - )




00 000'H1

LAIAY!

umouyun

Z4L Vel ey Weyy
1235 ‘oue] umBurpen) GOUCHL PIOJIIMS

Aapuag Lapysy

1 A&y

koo “zibs ‘owere], ‘ojueic], “eluedwe] ey RIS QR0
. alodedulg ‘thi6TT “auoN
Lbl ‘woman ‘C0-S1 g /ST QUL 8 pun,] uonenuuesaing uoisuay
- WOPSTDY PRI ‘[T STMS, c
95'tghte JUL] ASHOYMAIY T ‘U0 IS LD Ty Gy ARSIASIY SLpUY
FEEZTSH JLUOIDY PIEGDY ONUIAURCT FLIPUY
sgvgs's SUoIINIOS Bauel|y
LLSVE §G4 neueqeT Jpues{eLjv]
LU'BSH'T S5, & UESSAPB(] Y|
100 a10dTHIg £5465E "AUON LOUUTIIER JOpuLxa
‘ucimapn ‘B0-S1 eqv/esiy [Ique) § FIOBH JIpUERaLY]
. arodudus ‘EFL6zE "ouoN ! !
00°000°FE cuaymay ‘£0-S1 BqpY /ST [YUNT) § GONUD[DURY JIPUEXIFY
e anoduduig 'EhLbes “auoN (ukoy
OL'EI0'LO o
UoWAN E0-51 BV /s IIUAE) 8] PATUIDIOGRS] UOUUDITIY JIPUTXAY
- L L B 5 )
9z ¥Ees ‘GOIE * ‘D[upany ‘193G BIBMGOW 69 OISO Joputixaly
qr1g $Sd VO[TV 3LV
191 N0V LY LYY
Anpanf ‘goibt
11gbes ‘Inqueysy “doyipey JAoquaag Suig U} JUIyY
"1y 1seandngey 6z:oN 2oy weuse
g1 JUNOXNY JRRGIY [IBWS] JHUYY
- Md9 1 "topuoT ‘urnbgt
6620466 [ean(] 1 ‘O3unydxst jOOM 2 1NLL,] uopuw] PFHERUR APIGY
L9 7g0'Tt P& (171 Juawovugw puny
JUDLNSTAL JARRLIBYY ISONO Vo IVY|
66-gag'or . €4 (LT [eaRuafeaixg parey
JUDLLSIALT ALBWIBYY [SONCKE VATVY
T . o # (17 1awdBrues puny
B oEREL JUAUNSIAL 2ARBIIN[Y [SONOT VATV
oczh 2{UAAOIG “000T (.17 1uawadear puny

* ‘euelingf ‘951 * VISED VISIVNRA

JUBMLISTAR] ANBLIAY ISONCK] VATVY

SI0JIPaL - v xtpuaddy




00'058 Juncaoy (epdey Surpe ], sedesg
SH6if re- Las dutpes), oudoagg
0rehs I - 9o 3upea, sedeacg
LESE [ende) s8puue ], - 11# dupea ), sedeagg
[AYATR 2% S5 AOULQINS IAPUBXIY (]
[ ANA JUNODY 2180IY ADSEDNG AL IUIN]
N vId0a0 ‘EG1 v
Fozt *ISUIQL “E 181 9208 NSRS 2E Aosiphg Ay
06'1lb'E UNooaY BQRY SJTV.LION
Sotor'e sdiyiendig
00003t SHMIUTY JUiag {13
91'GRsT JUNOIDY ST 3F0AY praect
o' SQ0 bR AEpuque)
or6ey'ze ‘proy Aormon ‘Surplmg wnuneyg DIRIPIC
- uIpIMG ‘16EPL .
R * 'RjaIA01g 2SI udjjrajog Kayanky uogqeangy g
s UIPIMG "1HEYL
oot * ‘rla1A3018 1251 uajjeajog ‘Agyonly J1aquany 1R
16'6 TUNOMY ARGRY BAOAUNBQ) LojIE(
1474847 XAUDLIND
147011 $5d DS
p— WOPAUL] panu[y VHP ‘ .
EsFerol S * ‘uopuo] tanuasy Angsiauaney go) 410D Rarie) 015
T9'56S YHOMSPUBAN JO 12UN07)|
o5vof P17 SBUBIBDIS |[IYLI0]
G0558T &40
99°9TL'L sueAd@sey’)
00'00E"t shuyanads fassny sapeysy
15-¥6F'01 SSy e 2 Fuoaly
2EbL SIIW - YEVd THHONOHAY
et uD{BAGS 'S04T
o E1g't “fexy ZysuprZ ‘eanzez “mysuizoy ANy Avpsiuelg
. BD{BAOIS ‘5042
G015 o] 2/ YYSUIIZ TAUZY “TjsuizoN Ajyona], Ar[siueayg
00°9ES 7 X 5851100 448
grig suonn|os fwsest sequed NG
ogEeo’s

dnoss jeUE L 51908

- T T

g




94 T6TELT 3N ‘afs X4 ' wag DYNH INRIAV DUWH
_ ‘ Ctaprer diysiauieg
15°2Y1'6E [PRIS] ‘S116Q49 ' f[anis] fprs] © poyp] pum 28poL] paLiLl
g . . ‘ . diysiauped
LT AN PRIS] ‘STI6GL0 ‘BUDN ‘[aIs] ‘/[9’Is] PAFT Pt 93Pl PALIN
[—— . [ I—, gdrysiauped
1,081 [BRIS] ‘CITOgLG © “jouIs] L[awIs] pANLY pig J2POL] POUNRE
. sidA] ‘B1lb qosseuity .
Lovees ‘epjeurzZ-1unog *1aallg sofuel soalg tawag B0k
bt SpURS] [RsIK '© ' - -
ogbi¥ege * ‘ounfew ‘puels] qajiy prey ayvely POHERY oAU FHLD
-1 6T" SpueEs] [feysiup ‘0’ i
9Lt ‘omleur *t punis] axelpply peoy mpmely DAY ISOAUL-2ULE
£L50L $6.1 siouaed ugxe; ai sudei uvion
Lb1eg'ee O suounjos WO
§51.2'E9 55,1 stpaomy ad10an
96668 RLR)
000066 USH{PUCHIW AIeoy
Lrarge ajedoy] ung oeguyg
©G'RO0'T d.LS1
o re Sf1 P61 vd Weysio}] ‘008 aung
gorboL9Lt ‘AL JUDWIRLING], 00T ‘X0 MEH Amy 584
0o°6es dwaag
GG EET'S aRegY AAL0/EXIL
§6'8 N0y eday S YU (XA
Eeobr S 030y 21egaY & LM EXId
02'996'z AT IUN0I0Y 3TqIY T YILIM [N
L6°0 JUNOIDY AIRANY LICA Z0TL]
00'008'9% YL ATDE UoproT 183a1g POoM 8BS juswnInay doyy
Go'ooe't ¥od
- yemny ‘o ° A .
1WHIEEL Heamy 415 7T OO M| EG BaXY 1} £51 IZ{BRIY BT
g6z 1Bes] IME]ZITIE RILGT
‘GoLoL ' Joaoyay ‘f1eang Puae) 2 /81 ; ;
. BT "GE05A ‘BINE] .
o¥E ‘SpeaoN seuody 'isisuged aanis] SnurTpy s13pg
S9"16T ST ‘6105404 ossad vpRrpx ._m,_a

*popYsY “HeygeH Anpoy §/Ee




wopAun] pRni ‘D46 01s * 'wopuoT

ot ‘199G ATAION L ‘esnoy pooditH 9 AueLon xen
o113 ard . AdT 9MS LOpuo f..E..s forsodu] a5t
HEOY) UOHRIG T 2MING 'J(LIa,] eua|
sR've JUNOITY BIRGIY H18QQY OUBIIWIISSBI
0f'96L6 ALISID{IUIAY
om.hmm.lmm— 561 YII0 mIiei
Sg bor UNOoXY ARy vap[ude] ZEIpfiey
ot i5g'1E Uemny ‘uedeq o eV Yumfnoy
00'000't dnoin 9AUBYINY YI0Ig UOpUo]
00°000°6 UIISEY Iy uepuoy
[EAYA ojchur]
oo oao‘at; LOSPIOL) ULIY
o TUNCRIDNY ST TRIMIAUQ eI Sop
viopRu IEhE
05'+9 078 'FE0I) mEE._ﬂO mvw_wwn_ummmwh SYWO Auomuy - wnop
ot-zirel o1
wopdury
Lzo8 PG ‘ZYE DI ¢ pooaygug DosqIn uosep
‘ASBM ‘PLOY UBIPOOM OB
b6 191'98 5S4 THOR{BA AR[SOIRL
Vi 969t UL QB[
EELIrs ZEMN ‘Prod 9831j0D) ol Uy :Smﬂw UM udf qodp
ol ber'st . w.vﬂE_Em m.né paius 9itic Fup uzp
epyEN TV "Yelieyg 41 awey Supjing R
LY A A1 ‘awoy JUHOIDY HEYIY DIING) UBAE
LR TA easaru;
59796 1UN03DY ABGIY ULHOTUOL JaUUE
02605°G 55 {uenqe]) piy SIMLRN X 40
190 . LNOINY FINASY T QUANTY
qb'6LL'P1 NUN0DY Y OTYZ UZIU0H
16 €3 . ‘e Auviiuag twfoz qurwmpoy
Sgeho ' wadur g asswisTomzndg
195151 YN GAS SXT - oI DuWH

Aijeuad SUNH




wropBury panur) (La6AzOT ¢

‘1250609461 1§+ *RUTISCION BULIOU)

00°000°01 'UopueT ‘10T 100 BNUSAE 153NS 310 § GLTSNOLIAO X4 Odd
zoSce MOWAOMMO]
st 1uN0IY Megay DWd
wopdngy pau
SLLk "1x6 EO] 'Xossg ‘aoyfy ."hgzﬂ__zhfw U g
PELLr'g SIIdAS "resy s0AQOY A
“‘uoyady, so1dy 6+ souoyd kL noidy)
00'000 12 SUOIEED ]
007054 MBS [eit
ooro5g'n AG-10
88°9E8°E 0ITZIUQ)
eLdy ‘fre
ato WETAG THEYM ISV TIVAY LON CLIOURqALOET oamjousiio
SAAISYELYM ALY c<m.ux SHAATH
e8nog ‘Tgo;
09 ogh'e -008g * ‘tlnn ], op 0gvEyiaouo)) loatag S3NFLIPOY ounN
SORALIPOY OIUOINY [AUOIOT) BSSAARLY
g0°z60'eh JUNO3DY AIEGRT QIYTH STOMNN
. Wy 'eo0ons
6@ U 140 OH ‘01D ‘D ‘R D6O/ICS fuonay, queH 208
£k 060°T XOUQIIEN
tezte'gr A
16'0 U0V BjRqay ((Sep Buprn) ik 19 S
wopIung paimn ¢ ‘uop
Sred oms ._._M_Ewmuﬁwr%gaﬁbw VWWM%_M ipetusy bue], pounueyopy
DO'000 6 WOSOIITAL
EgiegLs ZEMN ‘Proy 2901102 U0 sy =EmMM JUNOXIY IIRGIY TGHOJER] HaYotN
Aunirian
697115191 “BOpuLL f1I0qUIsT 0659~ ‘T MOV TR YITOM XA
-0t J3|[eaqryiuadiagy ‘Apaunay sLy)
AUty
CUPLLESS HLP{UBL fUIOqUIST 09450~ ‘Bt NOLIVEOLH 0D HLTYHM XN
-01 dafeaRTuIRIay ‘Apsunay SLLD
STILTYEY NUSTEN ~ 2015 2N0OLIT)
01'ggE'sL ‘asnol ayouey) thE-N xof Od sajonbeiap




LY6L6'6

SWEIM UouLs

SgrSEPL SWTI[IM UOLLg
oS0 SWRIHIM Uouig
152E0'S ng My noys
206 wopAuny paluy ‘dHF :
nEsete FHO “Aodmg A3pang asor) ounwn b [Pt [HaYs
sy
. qeay panug) ‘SgSere ‘ouon Teqig
86¥S ‘EL006610E - JaquINN IsIuRTd ‘[IH e RS
ST PHE/I1IW FISM+T 5T EIIA
o' 1IN0V A1egay kiEoag [ayaag
ot LA ‘0006 *UILIEA ‘TUIUA, o
69°€L1" 0f: 1y *1 ] {1905 ADUNA(Y [ISEA AJYZPIY] UBUIG
1599 SS: PIT PUIy] 21TUag
et wopdun] panuf] L 6IME ' fuopuo] -
frigls ‘HOPAGUILA, (PRoY SKITK 1S ‘6 PIOIV URLS
SR qUIy
Egttatt panun ‘o%gst 'ouoN iy ‘yeleyg eipoystyg deopurs
* JGOLIC)) UeKY [Y/T Jamo [ yavog S09€
00°001'z MO TG
1St emny Latof ‘eduqep cAuqere glegnugy pees
Lb'gSS'e 5S.] SIMILIBG RYNEH 21 STUOL L [1ass0y
Z18
amoteun 615 ‘Saung ‘weyuin, ‘proy 3ot 11 piayg adiy
X PISSIY ‘TTOET! MOS0 ]
tgise “ooride ‘1z asnoy “jva0s epod S061 UYZ Ty
478 P17 ‘uopuo ‘[egm ABue
gEPSEEy ‘apruucio) yinog ‘Suipjmg s19may SIINRY
UOSTUOY ], oy, (5101n0y) Anlugay
o wopsuny panu] 'Lre 1200 Aoung
61607 ‘Bunjom ‘jpqdeu)y (prewsiancg 9 ST NG
wopsuny
$9'868'% PAMUL ‘MU 9dH duysweyusng aersiRgng Yssaufey
‘WITYSIAUIY “yard playsseyD | .
oO'SES* T SAUITION [[IM0)

6zb9

S5 SIULNLY YDIBISIY JEER)




ag9EL'ER

JURGIDY Blegay v MWIXey

BULY) ‘00060E ¢

e m=o.umwz

e0'EEr't ‘noyziuend “ub nixondalBuopFusizad
‘oeY 4T ‘203 L0
11'90L SUOJUPOA
Sr-bor JunopY Jualy [paap) A
§4'090°91 S5 ¥V (S P asnoy Buued|y Hn
17694'E1b $S:1 1998 Ad[* pr asnoy] Sutseaid .1
02’y 21802y Buod UL, JuLk,
Lell (14 194 ) 300} BulptiL),
00°000% smmﬂ_ﬂ. woJ,
goab 192, STmuoL ],
60 Wngoay spegey e dway,
89°061 AN BISH# - & dmas - 31 aduwa ],
. wsAC[EW ‘00gIR “YOHOr "WEILL A
go°LE ‘un|rpy aunoeg, (S oiep INER unvE g% Aagpeyd une),
Yo' 66T T ' ALJIUIAS
L g SS: SIALME UYX] 23 XY LS
0w eLs SEA Inos ‘z6gt w:u.EuU WERNSPIN LI U
TS SPUR[PIA (10LS A0 T '
00'0G0'g akijems
00°000'69 TRUINg
ehLird 0B SOREEP 3G
wopduny QLT SNOISNUd
0z oEE'sy paitun ‘dHY gu5 ‘Aering Aopng TTHIMGdNA - HHLEgiEgoa
3501 j[eWwon) P iuoia{3ulg saeT uNy [0 [E399US “IH SYSS JdS
07'2gz'sy AV9 YTJT ‘uopuoT ‘21e8100 ST UOSIIRI[LM B YHwg
S61z'E8 , . Eowu.c & _uqu.D 319 813 nny Jugs
Fonupepod ‘praispd ‘pa 2jeas ‘aspaads :
18 L0G'S ot SLUB[[IA4 UOWIS!
gzizto9 ! SLEBIIA BOULS
6g'S1z'08 SLIBL|EAY, UOUNS




YD ' PEYIvIS

1664 ‘
YHop 5 281039 6g-Lt ‘Toba OVH "ONVHZ
Srog Uiy *LE1E ¢ pRyIeng )
UoN 18 981030 62-L8 ‘TOQ OVH ‘ONVHZ
o0t e LE1E  progyIeng -
YuoN ‘15 991090 68-42 ‘TobQ OVH "ONVHZ
zb-Gze wargs * U pRYIENS
oy 1§ 234030 6z-LT ‘Todq OVH DNVHZ
bz wopuni
groveiet panu( ‘vab g1 ‘auysyacue nry fuengiy

yinog ‘Mnpe) 1eang sEsse]




LIQO2

Notice of statement of affairs

B_Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

Lontact ngme

May Mehdi

All informaticn on this form will appear on the
public record.

@ Where to send

Lompany name

PricewaterhouseCocpers LLP

Address
Central Square

|
|
‘ 29 Wellington Street

Post town
lLeeds

] County/Region

" Tulsfal Tafolel

[ Coumry

UK
X

T 0113 289 4742

n_(:hecklist

We may retura forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents.

L1 You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enguiries@companigshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Compantes House.

D4/17 Version 1.0




